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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201106300001
90230

06/30/2011
12:49:19

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER
RICHARD C

26

16

Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
1ST

201111160003
46420

11/16/2011
10:30:35

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS
CHRISTOPHE
RW

25

52

Lot#:26
Book:25 Pg:52
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE
SECTION 4

201105310001
59260

05/31/2011
01:34:35

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN
DAVID C

27

90

Lot#:1741 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKE 17TH
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201108150002
40720

08/15/2011
03:54:21

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART
WILLIAM
FRASHER

18

Lot#:3 BIk:7
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

201111160003
46340

11/16/2011
10:30:27

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL
HERBERT
WILLIAM

26

16

Lot#:7 Book:26
Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
1ST




