Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ALATEC HEATING & COOLING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106300001 90230	06/30/2011 12:49:19	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER RICHARD C			26	16		Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES 1ST
201111160003 46420	11/16/2011 10:30:35	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS CHRISTOPHE R W			25	52		Lot#:26 Book:25 Pg:52 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE SECTION 4
201105310001 59260	05/31/2011 01:34:35	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN DAVID C			27	90		Lot#:1741 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKE 17TH SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON
201108150002 40720	08/15/2011 03:54:21	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART WILLIAM FRASHER			8	18		Lot#:3 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
201111160003 46340	11/16/2011 10:30:27	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL HERBERT WILLIAM			26	16		Lot#:7 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES 1ST